2018-2019 St. Edward-Epiphany School Finance Committee

Name Role

John Toler Committee Chair

John Dane Sub Chair H. S. A.

Pete Gambardella

Alison Kim

Russ Lotspeich Sub Chair Audit Oversight

Kevin Murphy Sub Chair Investment Management
Jack Wilson Sub Chair Annual Budget

Scott Zide

Email

jtoler@gmail.com
idane@accessnationalbank.com
gambofins@yahoo.com
alisonmariekim@gmail.com
rlotspei@gmail.com
kdmurphy@bdo.com
john.michael.wilson@gmail.com
szide@outdoorlivingbrands.com



mailto:jtoler@gmail.com
mailto:jdane@accessnationalbank.com
mailto:gambofins@yahoo.com
mailto:alisonmariekim@gmail.com
mailto:rlotspei@gmail.com
mailto:kdmurphy@bdo.com
mailto:john.michael.wilson@gmail.com
mailto:szide@outdoorlivingbrands.com

